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146198 Akridge , Grant M 12 2009 X
138212 Aldridge , Joshua M 12 2009 X
131938 Aldridge , Katrina F 11 2010 X
142258 Alexander , Morgan F 12 2009 C
92334 Allen , Ben M 12 2009 X

157897 Allen , Danielle F 9 2011 X
124227 Allen , Molly F 10 2011 X
159538 Annie , Garrett F 9 2012 X
82954 Anthony , Ben M 11 2010 X

124229 Anthony , Stacy F 11 2010 X
140710 Armes , Lyndsey F 9 2012 X
166808 Armes , Riley M 8 - X
53888 Armes , Rory M 12 2009 X

146243 Atwell , Colton M 11 2010 X
137740 Baetzel , Allison F 12 2009 X
98071 Bailey , Katey F 12 2009 X

137734 Bailey , Susan F 12 2009 X
166603 Ballman , Matthew M 9 2012 X
159961 Basham , Kimberly Elle F 11 2011 C
140708 Bennett , Mason F 9 2012 X
142264 Bennett , McKensye F 10 2011 C
82949 Bennett , Slade M 11 2010 X
76613 Bialczak , Abigail F 12 2009 X

142470 Biggs , Jesse M 10 2011 X
159157 Bishop , Trevor M 9 2012 X
146245 Black , Junior M 9 2012 X
152834 Bland , Sam M 9 2012 X
166446 Blandford , Shelby F 10 2011 X
142471 Board , Austin M 10 2011 X
146211 Brown , Travon M 12 2009 X
82952 Bruington , Logan M 11 2010 X
90917 Brumfield , Brian M 11 2010 X

136361 Bruner , Sydney F 12 2009 X
82953 Buntain , Ryan M 11 2010 X

138217 Burke , Abby F 10 2011 X
90030 Calloway , Kelsey F 12 2009 X

166604 Carman , Justin M 11 2010 X
166815 Carman , Rob M 7 - X
53963 Carwile , Bradley M 12 2009 X

137742 Carwile , Brittanee F 10 2011 X
146341 Cassell , Cayleb M 12 2009 X
131940 Cassell , Cehrigan F 11 2010 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: 64f26085ec711f6fed7c2a7b15c9ab6a 2013-04-29 15:23:51

Digitally signed by Dale Butler (dale.butler@breck.kyschools.us) April 29, 2013 15:28:53 PM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

142268 Chancellor , Amanda F 11 2011 C
166814 Chandler , Mason M 7 - X
97533 Chappell , Jacob M 10 2011 X

146428 Cleaver , Stephen M 9 2012 X
142494 Collins , Riley F 7 - X
73132 Coomes , Alysa F 11 2010 X

146431 Coomes , Brent M 9 2012 X
166806 Coomes , Collin M 8 - X
146432 Cox , Kyowa M 9 2012 X
159153 Critchelow , Chad M 9 2012 X
159158 Critchelow , Cody M 9 2012 X
63623 Critchelow , Kirk M 12 2009 X
89192 Critchelow , Neil M 12 2009 X

142271 Curtis , James M 11 2010 C
159622 Davis , Kelsey F 11 2010 X
142273 Davis , Kylie F 12 2009 C
166801 Denner , Zane M 8 - X
142274 Doan , Savannah F 12 2011 C
157902 Dooley , Morgan F 8 - X
166473 Douglas , Kaitlyn F 8 - X
92336 Dowell , Casey M 12 2009 X

136359 Dowell , Chelsea F 11 2010 X
142276 Dowell , Hannah F 12 2009 C
146416 Dowell , Hunter M 10 2011 X
146435 Drane , Mackinley M 9 2012 X
119133 Duncan , Damian M 10 2011 X
166474 Dupin , Amber F 7 - X
136339 Dupin , Krishawna F 11 2010 X
97537 Dyer , Michael M 10 2011 X
97542 Eady , Adrian M 12 2009 X

146355 Elder , Chase M 12 2009 X
142314 Etherton , Cheyenne F 12 2010 C
159453 Flood , Miranda F 12 2009 C
146400 French , Ian M 11 2010 X
146436 Friend , Mason M 9 2012 X
166475 Frymere , Brooklyn F 8 - X
166805 Frymire , Jonah M 8 - X
159454 Garcia , Neysha F 10 2012 C
90918 Gavre , Cody M 11 2010 X

146364 Getchel , Corey M 12 2009 X
146421 Getchel , Nick M 10 2011 X
166605 Glasscock , Blake M 9 2011 X
142320 Glasscock , Logan F 12 2009 C
166812 Glasscock , Trevor M 7 - X
166451 Gonzales , Jordan F 9 2012 X
91035 Grimes , Lily F 8 - X

131946 Hadnot , Keona F 10 2011 X/C
159699 Hale , Kaitlyn F 9 2012 X
166804 Hall , Devin M 8 - X
166817 Hall , Nolan M 7 - X
97539 Hanson , Austin M 10 2011 X
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121518 Haralson , Alison F 12 2009 X
140711 Hardesty , Emily F 11 2010 X/C
142279 Hardman , Cassandra F 12 2010 C
159154 Haycraft , Tyler M 9 2012 X
121517 Heckman , Sydney F 11 2010 X
106453 Hendrick , Kelsie Brooke F 10 2011 X
142482 Henning , Calla F 11 2010 X
159539 Hess , Veronica F 9 2012 X
166803 Higdon , Brady M 8 - X
166449 Hinton , Britian F 9 2012 X
91033 Hinton , Elizabeth F 11 2010 X

157896 Hinton , Mary F 9 2011 X
159159 Hobby , Peyton M 9 2012 X
166810 Hornback , Morgan M 7 - X
157898 Horsley , Sarah F 9 2011 X
82957 Houchens , Darren M 11 2010 X

142484 Howdyshell , Johna F 10 2011 X
159160 Huffines , Kolby M 9 2012 X
63624 Hughes , Kody M 12 2009 X

175495 Hunt , Rianna F 11 2010 C
159963 Hupp , Tori F 11 2010 C
157895 Jarboe , Jordyn F 9 2011 X
76616 Jarboe , Katelynn F 12 2009 X

157901 Jeffries , Jennay F 8 - X
131943 Johnson , Kianna F 10 2011 X
159155 Kasey , Landon M 9 2012 X
142328 Kennedy , Danielle F 12 2009 C
131945 King , Emileigh F 10 2011 X
97547 King , Nicholas M 10 2011 X
92805 King , Rachel F 12 2009 X

142287 Knott , Megan F 12 2010 C
97536 Kuhlman , Colton M 10 2011 X

175087 Lancaster , Jasmine F 11 2010 X
142487 Lee , Colin M 7 - X
60339 Lee , Hannah F 12 2009 X

136366 Lindsey , Natalie F 11 2010 X
136353 Lindsey , Nicole F 11 2010 X
142333 Loughran , Haley F 12 2009 X/C
159156 Loughran , Luke M 9 2012 X
138210 Lucas , Cody M 10 2011 X
159697 Lucas , Lakietha F 9 2012 X
137736 Lucas , Mariah F 10 2011 X
142486 Lucas , Tori F 8 - X
140712 Madden , Alyson F 10 2011 X
137735 Madelyn , Whitworth F 12 2009 X
142338 Marmino , Katie F 12 2009 C
131944 Marple , Brooke F 10 2011 X
157900 Marple , Morgan F 8 - X
128627 Masterson , Colton M 10 2011 X
166447 Masterson , Mikah F 9 2012 X
92337 Meador , Zeb M 12 2009 X
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146377 Meadows , Shane M 12 2009 X
134225 Medley , Erica F 9 2012 C
136345 Meeks , Caleigh F 8 - X
90922 Miller , Benjamin M 10 2011 X

175494 Miller , Kayla F 11 2010 C
159452 Miller , Morgan F 12 2010 C
88970 Mingus , Amber F 11 2010 X

152835 Mingus , Cody M 9 2012 X
167457 Mohan , Justin M 7 - X
159623 Moorman , Doretha F 9 2012 X
159624 Moorman , Sonja F 9 2012 X
90919 Morgan , Chris M 11 2010 X

149540 Morrison , Alyssa F 9 2012 X
159161 Mucker , Demetrius M 9 2012 X
159634 Mullins , Alyssa F 7 - X
159960 Murphy , Kyra F 10 2012 C
159162 Muse , Logan M 9 2012 X
146402 Neff , Kyle M 11 2010 X
159626 Nevitt , Brooklyn F 9 2012 X
166809 Norton , Ryne M 8 - X
97543 Pate , Luke M 11 2010 X

166606 Payne , Christian M 9 2012 X
92338 Payne , Dalton M 12 2009 X

113290 Payne , Emma F 10 2011 X
68163 Payne , Gabby F 12 2009 X
82967 Payne , Jacob M 11 2010 X

146437 Phillips , Derrik M 9 2012 X
92339 Pile , Cody M 12 2009 X

102851 Pile , Jessie F 10 2011 X
89190 Potts , Justin M 12 2009 X

128629 Powers , Mason M 11 2010 X
136342 Predmore , Kayla F 12 2009 X
136368 Predmore , Sarah F 10 2011 X
82965 Priest , Luke M 11 2010 X

142475 Priest , Travis M 10 2011 X
136330 Ramsey , Felicia F 12 2009 X
142283 Ray , Maria F 11 2010 C
159698 Rengers , Chassidy F 9 2012 X
159959 Rhodes , Katie F 10 2011 C
152836 Rhodes , Matthew M 9 2012 X
159628 Rice , Amanda F 8 - X
159629 Richardson , Beka F 8 - X
166472 Richardson , Bekah F 8 - X
146425 Riedling , Darrell M 10 2011 X
137738 Riley , Collins F 7 - X
136363 Roberts , Emily F 11 2010 X
136335 Roberts , Lindsay F 8 - X
116598 Robertso , Kara Beth F 10 2011 X
146409 Rofkhar , Austin M 11 2010 X
159627 Rofkhar , Sydney F 9 2012 X
136349 Rogers , Nicole F 10 2011 X
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119134 Rothrock , Aaron J M 10 2011 X
89193 Rothrock , Ryan M 12 2009 X

159700 Ruskowski , Brooke F 9 2012 X
131942 Sachse , Haley F 10 2011 X
157899 Sanders , Bethany F 9 2011 X
159631 Shannon , Hannah F 8 - X
136333 Shannon , Rachel F 12 2009 X
159701 Shrewsberry , Leslie F 9 2012 X
116599 Shrewsberry , Madison F 10 2011 X
159451 Shrewsberry , Mallory Macy F 9 2012 C
142485 Shrewsberry , Sarah F 8 - X
166816 Simpson , Brandon M 7 - X
159704 Simpson , Whitney F 9 2012 X
159962 Slayton , Ashley F 10 2011 C
121520 Smith , Brooke F 11 2010 X
137733 Smith , Jeremy M 10 2011 X
142496 Smith , Kayla F 11 2010 X
142489 Smoot , Matthew M 12 2009 X
53897 Sosh , Isaiah M 12 2009 X

142490 Stephens , Aaron M 10 2011 X
131939 Stinnett , Meggie F 11 2010 X
98067 Summers , Kaysie F 11 2010 X

146411 Sweazy , Josh M 11 2010 X
131941 Taul , Adalee F 10 2011 X
69235 Thornhill , Jenna F 11 2010 X

136332 Tindell , Kaylee F 11 2010 X
73134 Tivitt , Bekah F 10 2011 X

146394 Tivitt , Blake M 12 2009 X
146387 Tivitt , Dakota M 12 2009 X
149549 Tivitt , Tonya F 9 2011 X
136356 Trent , Madison F 12 2009 X
113291 Tubbs , Dawneisha F 12 2009 X
53900 Upchurch , Chase M 12 2009 X
53960 Vertrees , Matthew M 12 2009 X

159632 Wales , Keayna F 8 - X
175493 Washburn , Tori F 10 2011 C
159163 Weatherford , Dalton M 9 2012 X
159636 Weikle , Bailey F 7 - X
82963 Wheatley , James M 12 2009 X
98069 White , Maggie F 12 2009 X

131937 White , Olivia F 11 2010 X
166811 Whitworth , Kane M 7 - X
137743 Whitworth , Katlyn F 12 2009 X/C
142342 Whitworth , Madelyn F 12 2009 X/C
142345 Whitworth , Miranda F 11 2012 C
90920 Williams , Cody M 11 2010 X

159703 Williams , Helena F 9 2012 X
159537 Williams , Luke M 9 2012 X
137732 Willis , Ben M 10 2011 X
76617 Willis , Molly F 12 2009 X

136370 Wilson , Haley F 9 2012 X
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137744 Woehler , Kinsey F 9 2012 X/C
166813 Wood , Anthony M 7 - X
128625 Woosley , Trey M 9 2012 X
138216 Wright , Tristan M 11 2010 X
165772 Wyble , Shanna F 9 2012 X
165771 Young , Kayle F 6 - X
146370 Zeb , Meador M 12 2009 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Akridge, Grant 
Allen, Ben 
Armes, Rory 
Board, Austin 
Bruington, Logan 
Carman, Justin 
Dowell, Casey 
Haycraft, Tyler 
Hobby, Peyton 
Loughran, Luke 
Masterson, Colton 
Morgan, Chris 
Payne, Dalton 
Pile, Cody 
Sosh, Isaiah 
Tivitt, Blake 
Woosley, Trey 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Akridge, Grant 
X Brumfield, Brian 

Critchelow, Kirk 
Critchelow, Neil 
Duncan, Damian 

X Gavre, Cody 
Houchens, Darren 
Hughes, Kody 
Loughran, Luke 
Miller, Benjamin 
Mingus, Cody 
Morgan, Chris 
Potts, Justin 
Priest, Luke 
Rhodes, Matthew 
Rothrock, Aaron J
Rothrock, Ryan 

Varsity
Football

Akridge, Grant 
Allen, Ben 
Anthony, Ben 
Armes, Rory 
Atwell, Colton 
Bennett, Slade 
Black, Junior 
Brown, Travon 
Bruington, Logan 
Brumfield, Brian 
Buntain, Ryan 
Carwile, Bradley 
Cassell, Cayleb 
Chappell, Jacob 
Cleaver, Stephen 
Coomes, Brent 
Cox, Kyowa 
Dowell, Hunter 
Drane, Mackinley 

Dyer, Michael 
Eady, Adrian 
Elder, Chase 
French, Ian 
Friend, Mason 
Gavre, Cody 
Getchel, Corey 
Getchel, Nick 
Hanson, Austin 
Houchens, Darren 
King, Nicholas 
Kuhlman, Colton 
Meador, Zeb 
Meadows, Shane 
Neff, Kyle 
Pate, Luke 
Payne, Jacob 
Phillips, Derrik 
Potts, Justin 
Powers, Mason 
Priest, Luke 
Riedling, Darrell 
Rofkhar, Austin 
Sosh, Isaiah 
Sweazy, Josh 
Tivitt, Blake 
Tivitt, Dakota 
Upchurch, Chase 
Vertrees, Matthew 
Wheatley, James 
Williams, Cody 
Zeb, Meador 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Aldridge, Joshua 
Bland, Sam 
Critchelow, Neil 
Gavre, Cody 
Lucas, Cody 
Mingus, Cody 
Morgan, Chris 
Rhodes, Matthew 
Wright, Tristan 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Critchelow, Kirk 
Critchelow, Neil 
Gavre, Cody 

X Hughes, Kody 
Lee, Colin 
Meador, Zeb 
Miller, Benjamin 
Smith, Jeremy 
Smoot, Matthew 
Stephens, Aaron 
Williams, Luke 
Willis, Ben 

X Woehler, Kinsey 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

X Allen, Danielle 
Grimes, Lily 

X Hammons, Stephanie 
X Henning, Calla 

Hinton, Elizabeth 
Hinton, Mary 
Horsley, Sarah 
Howdyshell, Johna 
Jarboe, Jordyn 
Jeffries, Jennay 
Lucas, Tori 

X Marple, Morgan 
X OReilly, Erin 

Payne, Emma 
X Robertson, Kara Beth

Shrewsberry, Madison 
Shrewsberry, Sarah 
Thornhill, Jenna 
Tubbs, Dawneisha 

X Wyble, Shanna 
Young, Kayle 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Basham, Kimberly Elle
Chancellor, Amanda 
Curtis, James 
Davis, Kylie 
Doan, Savannah 
Etherton, Cheyenne 
Flood, Miranda 
Garcia, Neysha 
Glasscock, Logan 
Hardesty, Emily 
Hardman, Cassandra 
Hunt, Rianna 
Hupp, Tori 
Kennedy, Danielle 
Knott, Megan 
Loughran, Haley 
Marmino, Katie 
Medley, Erica 
Miller, Kayla 
Miller, Morgan 
Murphy, Kyra 
Shrewsberry, Mallory Macy
Washburn, Tori 
Whitworth, Katlyn 
Whitworth, Madelyn 
Whitworth, Miranda 
Woehler, Kinsey 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Allen, Molly 
Bennett, Mason 
Blandford, Shelby 
Calloway, Kelsey 
Coomes, Alysa 
Dupin, Krishawna 
Haralson, Alison 
Hardesty, Emily 
Heckman, Sydney 
Hinton, Britian 
Lancaster, Jasmine 
Lee, Hannah 
Marple, Brooke 
Payne, Gabby 
Shrewsberry, Madison 
Tivitt, Bekah 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Burke, Abby 
Loughran, Haley 
Shrewsberry, Madison 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Anthony, Stacy 
Bruner, Sydney 
Davis, Kelsey 
Dowell, Chelsea 
Dupin, Krishawna 
Haralson, Alison 
Lindsey, Natalie 
Lindsey, Nicole 
Moorman, Doretha 
Moorman, Sonja 

X Mullins, Alyssa 
Nevitt, Brooklyn 
Predmore, Kayla 
Predmore, Sarah 
Ramsey, Felicia 

X Rice, Amanda 
X Richardson, Beka 

Roberts, Emily 
Rofkhar, Sydney 
Rogers, Nicole 

X Shannon, Hannah 
Shannon, Rachel 
Tindell, Kaylee 
Trent, Madison 

X Wales, Keayna 
X Weikle, Bailey 

Wilson, Haley 
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Varsity
Volleyball

Bailey, Katey 
Bialczak, Abigail 
Hendrick, Kelsie Brooke
Jarboe, Katelynn 
Morrison, Alyssa 
Payne, Gabby 
Pile, Jessie 
Sachse, Haley 
Summers, Kaysie 
Taul, Adalee 
Tivitt, Tonya 
White, Maggie 
Willis, Molly 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Annie, Garrett 
Anthony, Stacy 
Baetzel, Allison 
Bailey, Susan 
Carwile, Brittanee 
Collins, Riley 
Coomes, Alysa 
Hess, Veronica 
King, Rachel 
Lee, Hannah 
Lucas, Mariah 
Madelyn, Whitworth 
Mingus, Amber 
Payne, Emma 
Riley, Collins 
Smith, Brooke 
Smith, Kayla 
Whitworth, Katlyn 
Whitworth, Madelyn 
Woehler, Kinsey 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Ballman, Matthew 
Bishop, Trevor 
Board, Austin 
Bruington, Logan 
Carman, Justin 
Critchelow, Cody 
Dowell, Hunter 
Glasscock, Blake 
Haycraft, Tyler 
Hobby, Peyton 
Loughran, Luke 
Masterson, Colton 
Muse, Logan 
Payne, Christian 
Weatherford, Dalton 
Woosley, Trey 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Biggs, Jesse 
Bland, Sam 

X Brumfield, Brian 
Critchelow, Chad 
Duncan, Damian 

X Gavre, Cody 
Haycraft, Tyler 
Houchens, Darren 
Kasey, Landon 
Loughran, Luke 
Miller, Benjamin 
Mingus, Cody 
Morgan, Chris 
Priest, Luke 
Priest, Travis 
Rhodes, Matthew 
Rothrock, Aaron J

Junior Varsity
Football

Atwell, Colton 
Black, Junior 
Cassell, Cayleb 
Chappell, Jacob 
Cleaver, Stephen 
Coomes, Brent 
Cox, Kyowa 
Dowell, Hunter 
Drane, Mackinley 
Dyer, Michael 
Friend, Mason 
Getchel, Corey 
Getchel, Nick 
Hanson, Austin 
King, Nicholas 
Kuhlman, Colton 
Neff, Kyle 
Pate, Luke 
Payne, Jacob 
Phillips, Derrik 
Riedling, Darrell 
Rofkhar, Austin 
Sweazy, Josh 
Upchurch, Chase 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Boys

X Lucas, Zachary 
X Rhodes, Matthew 
X Wright, Tristan 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Lee, Colin 
Meador, Zeb 
Stephens, Aaron 

X Woehler, Kinsey 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Allen, Danielle 
Dooley, Morgan 

X Grimes, Lily 
X Hammons, Stephanie 

Henning, Calla 
X Hinton, Elizabeth 

Hinton, Mary 
Horsley, Sarah 
Howdyshell, Johna 
Jarboe, Jordyn 
Jeffries, Jennay 
Lucas, Tori 

X Marple, Morgan 
X OReilly, Erin 
X Payne, Emma 
X Robertson, Kara Beth
X Sanders, Bethany 

Shrewsberry, Madison 
Shrewsberry, Sarah 
Wyble, Shanna 
Young, Kayle 

Junior Varsity
Cheerleading

Alexander, Morgan 
Basham, Kimberly Elle
Bennett, McKensye 
Chancellor, Amanda 
Curtis, James 
Davis, Kylie 
Doan, Savannah 
Dowell, Hannah 
Garcia, Neysha 
Hadnot, Keona 
Hardesty, Emily 
Hardman, Cassandra 
Hupp, Tori 
Knott, Megan 
Murphy, Kyra 
Ray, Maria 
Rhodes, Katie 
Slayton, Ashley 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Allen, Molly 
Armes, Lyndsey 
Bennett, Mason 
Blandford, Shelby 
Coomes, Alysa 
Dupin, Krishawna 
Hardesty, Emily 
Heckman, Sydney 
Hinton, Britian 
Lancaster, Jasmine 
Madden, Alyson 

Marple, Brooke 
Masterson, Mikah 
Mingus, Amber 
Shrewsberry, Madison 
Taul, Adalee 
Tivitt, Bekah 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Girls

X Hardesty, Emily 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

X Bruner, Sydney 
X Cottrell, Madison 
X Dowell, Chelsea 
X Dupin, Krishawna 
X Haralson, Alison 
X Heckman, Sydney 
X Lindsey, Natalie 
X Lindsey, Nicole 

Meeks, Caleigh 
Moorman, Doretha 
Moorman, Sonja 
Mullins, Alyssa 
Nevitt, Brooklyn 

X Predmore, Kayla 
Predmore, Sarah 

X Ramsey, Felicia 
Rice, Amanda 
Richardson, Beka 

X Roberts, Emily 
Roberts, Lindsay 
Rofkhar, Sydney 
Rogers, Nicole 
Shannon, Hannah 

X Shannon, Rachel 
X Thornhill, Jenna 
X Tindell, Kaylee 
X Trent, Madison 

Wales, Keayna 
Weikle, Bailey 
Wilson, Haley 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Aldridge, Katrina 
Cassell, Cehrigan 
Hadnot, Keona 
Hendrick, Kelsie Brooke
Johnson, Kianna 
King, Emileigh 
Marple, Brooke 
Sachse, Haley 
Stinnett, Meggie 
Taul, Adalee 
White, Olivia 
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Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Anthony, Stacy 
Carwile, Brittanee 
Collins, Riley 
Coomes, Alysa 
King, Rachel 
Lee, Hannah 
Mingus, Amber 
Robertso, Kara Beth
Sachse, Haley 
Smith, Brooke 
Smith, Kayla 
Whitworth, Katlyn 
Woehler, Kinsey 

Freshman
Baseball

Armes, Riley 
Carman, Rob 
Chandler, Mason 
Coomes, Collin 
Denner, Zane 
Frymire, Jonah 
Glasscock, Trevor 
Hall, Devin 
Hall, Nolan 
Higdon, Brady 
Hornback, Morgan 
Lee, Colin 
Mohan, Justin 
Norton, Ryne 
Simpson, Brandon 
Whitworth, Kane 
Wood, Anthony 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Bishop, Trevor 
Bland, Sam 
Critchelow, Chad 
Critchelow, Cody 
Haycraft, Tyler 
Hobby, Peyton 
Huffines, Kolby 
Kasey, Landon 
Loughran, Luke 
Mingus, Cody 
Mucker, Demetrius 
Muse, Logan 
Rhodes, Matthew 
Weatherford, Dalton 
Woosley, Trey 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Allen, Danielle 
Dooley, Morgan 
Grimes, Lily 
Hinton, Mary 
Horsley, Sarah 
Jarboe, Jordyn 
Jeffries, Jennay 
Lucas, Tori 
Marple, Morgan 
Sanders, Bethany 
Shrewsberry, Sarah 
Wyble, Shanna 
Young, Kayle 

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

Armes, Lyndsey 
Bennett, Mason 
Dooley, Morgan 
Douglas, Kaitlyn 
Dupin, Amber 
Frymere, Brooklyn 
Gonzales, Jordan 
Hinton, Britian 
Masterson, Mikah 
Medley, Erica 
Richardson, Bekah 
Taul, Adalee 
Tivitt, Tonya 
Woehler, Kinsey 

Freshman
Volleyball

Allen, Danielle 
Bennett, Mason 
Hale, Kaitlyn 
Lucas, Lakietha 
Morrison, Alyssa 
Rengers, Chassidy 
Ruskowski, Brooke 
Shrewsberry, Leslie 
Simpson, Whitney 
Williams, Helena 


